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! Beatriz CO (720) 556-0628

! ! ! ! Melissa MI (586) 634-4170

!P Maria NY (347) 654-9474

! ! ! ! Jadranka IL (630) 935-1767

! ! ! ! Nataliya MN (612) 207-5975
Dasha CA 858) 605-8381

! !P Angelika MN (612) 590-8229

!P !P Irina FL (786) 340-7993

!P Anastasia MD (240) 618-6922

!P Elena CA (424) 385-9278

! ! Pauline CA (510) 793-0453

! ! Shannon WA (360) 631-9019

! !P Esma NY (917) 331-2044

!P Elena CA (916) 205-9737

! ! ! ! Julie NJ (201) 232-6166

! ! ! Andrea NY (718) 791-1730
Heather Chan CA 1 (626)-228-8482

! ! ! ! Nicole CA (310) 357-1238

!P !P Valentina MA (617) 281-1780

!P Catherine CA (786) 779-1777

!P Erica CA (818) 877-3851

! Lily MD (240) 274-8389

! ! ! Suzi MA (978) 793-1935

! ! U-Jen CO (248) 558-9983

! ! Sherry CA (818) 326-0879

! ! Ilana CA (424)-268-6169

! Marybeth MN (503) 867-4790

!P Nerea FL (305) 744-2056

!P Mariam FL (305) 457-1504

! ! Karyn MI (248) 645-2269

!P Iuliia WA (949) 326-1938

!P Erica NY (929) 340-3490

! ! Tatyana Itkina CA 1 (310) 266-5436 itkina2@gmail.com
! ! Oksana FL (786) 252-6744

! ! Yoanna PA (610) 888-2192

! ! Zarina CO (303) 803-6707

! !P Brittaney OH (614) 209-5768

! ! ! ! Anastasiya TX (469) 583-2894

! Tatiana TX (469) 288-1745

!P !P ! ! Jasmine CA (847) 703-0040

! Lyudmila NY (929) 364-5677

! ! Satoko MI (248) 989-9051

! Natalia Klimouk "# 3 (847) 414-0678 Natasha@northshorerhythmics.com
! ! ! Natalya PA (215) 240-6016

!P Marina CA (858) 775-5371

! ! ! ! Masha CA (310) 880-8910Krakovskaya 1 masha_krakovskaya@yahoo.co
m

Kightlinger ! 3 azamisatoko@gmail.com

Kozitskaya ! 5 n_bugaeva@yahoo.com
!

Kozlova ! 1 marinakozlova1998@gmail.co
m

! Kartseva ! 6 tatianach7@hotmail.com
Kerber 1 rhythmicjazzy@gmail.com

! Kerznerman ! 4 lucykerznerman@gmail.com

Izrailbekova ! 2 izrailbekova92@gmail.com
Jin 5 goldenzhimei@gmail.com
Kartseva ! 6 nastia.kartseva1@gmail.com

Iliyev ! 4 Tamara.iliyev324@gmail.com

! Ivanchuk
!

6 startrhythmic@gmail.com
Ivanova ! 5 anq2203@gmail.com

Garifova ! 6 garifovam22@gmail.com

✓ Glover ! 3 kjlglover@gmail.com

✓ Iakovleva ! 2 julieiakovleva@gmail.com

!$ Finkelshtein 1 Ilanochkafn@gmail.com
Forslund 3 Marybeth.Forslund21@gmail.c

omFrancis ! 6 mimurga@yahoo.com

DiTullio 4 suziflips@aol.com✓
! Drummond 2 u_jen@hotmail.com

Echano 1 sherrye@ucla.edu

Cortez ! 1 cortezcatherine436@gmail.com
Der Mesropian 1 ericader96@gmail.com
Ding 5 lilannading@gmail.com

✓ Buzas 4 buzasa@aol.com

Chillingworth 1 nicolechillingworth@gmail.co
mConant ! 4 val_conant@yahoo.com

heatherwschan@gmail.com✓

Brown ! 4 esma@manhattanrhythmics.co
mBulanin ! 1 BRGSacramento@gmail.com

Bulatov ! 5 jbarregui@hotmail.com

Bokova ! 1 elena.a.bokova@gmail.com

! Bolte 1 pauline.bolte@seagate.com

!$ !$ Bolton 2 Gymsparkle@gmail.com

Bass-Gladkova ! 3 angelika.rose.05@gmail.com
Belasheva ! 6 ibelasheva163@gmail.com
Berg ! 5 nbergv@gmail.com

Atanaskovic ! 3 jagababynektar@aol.com
Arseneva ! 3 nataliab3421@comcast.net

!$ Baltovick ! 1 dashkasashka@yahoo.com

Alisova ! 4 mariaalisova05@gmail.com
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Acosta ! 2 bea.acosta95@gmail.com
Akash 3 melbecker777@gmail.com



!P Katherine GA

!P !P Alina CA (626) 215-6118

! ! ! Olga MD (240) 994-0066

!P Mariafernanda FL (941) 405-2137

! ! ✓ Rebecca FL (904) 392-1345

! ! Nataliya FL (786) 631-0000
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!P Anastasiya FL

! ! ! Delaney CA (310) 433-4659

!P Shannon MN (612) 401-9918

! Kateryna PA (267) 393-6639

!P Shannon MN (612) 401-9918

!P !P Ashleigh CA (609) 204-1388

! ! ✓ Natalia CA (415) 464-9150

!P !P Valentyna CA (408) 613-3751

! ! ! Tyana FL (813) 230-5424

!P Sedona PA (248) 943-6948

! Kseniya TX (773) 398-5435

!P Gabriela FL (305) 733-0078

!P Daria MD (240) 899-2466

!P !P Veronica CA (858) 231-8703

! ! ! ! Shirin GA (407) 607-1000

! ! ! ! Elena FL (305) 335-5466

!P Danica CA (408) 966-7023

! Ellen NJ (201) 723-8509

! Elizaveta NJ 5 (862)485-8103

!P Cindy NY (914) 426-7914

! ! Marina IL (630) 386-5513

! ! Maryna TX (201) 673-2714
Elena MD (240) 676-3140

!P !P Daniella MN (952) 201-3552

!P Chiara CA (858) 284-9974

! ! Vlada CA (323) 449-6049

! ! ! ! Elena NY (315) 396-8151

! ! Svetlana CA (415) 706-0539

!P !P Yulia CA (818) 472-7206

! ! ! ! Namie GA (678) 778-3934

! ! ! ! Elena GA (678) 778-3570

! ! Talia CA (818) 941-1300

! ! Ashley TX (817) 584-2994

! ! ! Kristina WV (304) 431-2530

! ! Hitomi WA (206) 251-1779

! Wuling OR (503) 752-3436

!P Amelia IL (630) 432-1443

!P Shereen NJ (347) 265-2646

!P Diana NY (929) 310-0004

!P Vlada NJ (973) 885-0253

!$P

Tagaeva ! 4 tagaevadiana99@gmail.com

Taits 5 vlada.taits270@gmail.com

✓ Stephenson ! 2 wuling122@gmail.com
Spata 3 om
Taama 5 sh_karam82@hotmail.com

Simpson ! 6 ashleysimpson.rg@gmail.com

✓ Sklioutovskaya ! 5 princetongym@suddenlink.net

✓ ! Sliva ! 2 slivargacademy@gmail.com

Shinohara 6 shinoharaacademy@gmail.com

Shinohara 6 shinoharaacademy@gmail.com

!$ ✓ Shulga 1 tshulga23@gmail.com

Savenkova 4 esavenko@twcny.rr.com
Scherba 1 sscsports@aol.com

! Shevchenko ! 1 yulia@gracerhythmics.com

Romashin ! 3 daniellaromashin96@gmail.co
mRuggieri ! 1 chiaralynne05@gmail.com

Rykova ! 1 V.lada@hotmail.fr

!$P Poluektova 3 mar13th@gmail.com
Popovych ! 6 pumpurumpum007@gmail.com
Prakhye ! 5 eprakhye@gmail.com

Novotny ! 1 danicanovotny@gmail.com
Nyemcsik 5 rgincorp@aol.com

Perez Leon ! 4 cjperezl@unal.edu.co
!Pletneva lizapletneva@yahoo.com

✓P Navarro Blizzard ! 1 veronavarro90@gmail.com
Nazari ! 6 shirin.rhythmic@gmail.com
Nikolashkina ! 6 elena_nikolashkina@yahoo.co

m

Masterova ! 6 ksmasterova@gmail.com
Montano ! 6 gabamontano@yahoo.com
Mozolina ! 5 mozolinad@gmail.com

✓P Markova ! 1 valya@dianasrhythmicclub.com

Marlowe ! 6 tampabayrhythmics@verizon.n
etMartin ! 5 sedonaaf@gmail.com

Lupian ! 3 Shannonlupian@hotmail.com
Machkovskaya ! 1 Ashleighmach@gmail.com

✓ ✓ Makrushina ! 1 rhythmicacademyofmarin@yahoo.com

✓ Lonergan 1 delaney.lonergan@gmail.com
Lupian ! 3 Shannonlupian@hotmail.com
Luchko ! 5 katerynacoach@gmail.com

!$P ! Linnyk ! 6 linya2003@mail.ru
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Lobanov ! 6 la.876@yahoo.com

✓ Kutuzova ! 5 capitalstars.olga@gmail.com
Lara ! 6 mafer706@hotmail.com

✓ Lavender 6 rebeccamlavender@yahoo.com

Krapivnaya ! 6 verykatherine17@gmail.com

Kuyevda ! 1 alina.journ7@gmail.com



!P !P Mia MI (971) 246-7101

! ! ! ✓ Yauheniya CA (818) 205-8182

!P Or CA (310) 461-6548

! ! ! ! Daria FL (917)-907-0054

!P Ellina CA (323) 302-2409

! ! ! ! Jayme IN (503) 748-9964

!P Sophie CA (818) 517-3524

! Olena IL (224) 241-0247

! ! Gail NY (716) 440-6293
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!P Hannah NY (716) 817-3599

! ! ! ! Maria CA (760) 212-5262

!P Allison MA (781) 860-2229

! ! ! ! Yekaterina CA (301) 442-5260

! Chiori MI (248) 974-1022

!P Katherine CA (858) 925-3488

! ! Alla CA (619) 852-7439✓ ✓ Zubkis ! 1 allazubkis2002@yahoo.com

Yakhimovich 1 katehbka@hotmail.com
Yoneyama ! 3 aachan0314@yahoo.co.jp
Zhu ! 1 katherinethegreatzhu@gmail.co

m

Walter 4 han.walter93@gmail.com
Weitz ! 1 mashaweitz@gmail.com
Wu 4 allisonchenwu@gmail.com

Vitrychenko ! 3 vitrychenkoolena@gmail.com

! Walter 4  gail.walter29@gmail.com
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Tregubova ! 1 zorrofame@mail.ru
Riggleman
(Vincent)

3 jaymeriggleman@gmail.com

Uritsky ! 1 sophie.uritsky@gmail.com

✓ Tkachenko ! 1 jenyatkachenko88@gmail.com
Tokaev ! 1 ortokaev9@gmail.com
Trakhtenberg 6 da6trah@gmail.com

Tanaka ! 3 dreamia.1switch@gmail.com


